

ORANA CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

2026 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE FOR ELIGIBLE CONCESSION CARD HOLDERS

HCC or PCC (in name of person responsible for payment of fee account).

Annual Fees will be invoiced in February each year.

Payment Plans are Available.

Details of the options available are set out on Annual Fee Statement.

| | BASE FEES | TUITION | AMENITIES | | EXCURSIONS | INSURANCE | BUILDING LEVY | TOTAL | BASE FEE |
|----------------|-----------------|---------|-----------|--|------------|-----------|---------------|-------|----------|
| PRE KINDY | Friday | \$3,090 | | | | | | \$ | 3,090 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| KINDY | 1 Child | \$350 | \$0 | | \$30 | \$10 | \$105 | | \$495 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| PP - YEAR 6 | 1 Child | \$350 | \$0 | | \$50 | \$10 | \$105 | | \$515 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2 Children | \$630 | \$0 | | \$100 | \$20 | \$105 | | \$855 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | 3 Children | \$840 | \$0 | | \$150 | \$30 | \$105 | | \$1,125 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | 4 Children | \$840 | \$0 | | \$200 | \$40 | \$105 | | \$1,185 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| KINDY - YEAR 6 | 1KG + 1 PP-6 | \$630 | \$0 | | \$80 | \$20 | \$105 | | \$835 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 KG + 2 PP - 6 | \$840 | \$0 | | \$130 | \$30 | \$105 | | \$1,105 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 KG + 3 PP - 6 | \$840 | \$0 | | \$180 | \$40 | \$105 | | \$1,165 |

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

| Kindy Booklist Levy | Kindy | Per Child | \$52 |
|-----------------------------------|-------------|-----------|-------|
| Kindy Occupational Therapy Screen | Kindy | Per Child | \$76 |
| PP Occupational Therapy Screen | PP | Per Child | \$100 |
| Dance Program | KG - Yr 6 | Per Child | \$34 |
| Booklist Levy | PP - Yr 6 | Per Child | \$82 |
| Swimming | Yr 1 - Yr 6 | Per Child | \$113 |
| Device Access Fee | Yr 3 | Per Child | \$262 |
| Device Access Fee | Yr 4 | Per Child | \$230 |
| Device Access Fee | Yr 5 | Per Child | \$262 |
| Year 5 Leadership Day | Yr 5 | Per Child | \$45 |
| Device Access Fee | Yr 6 | Per Child | \$230 |
| Year 6 Camp | Yr 6 | Per Child | \$400 |
| Year 6 Graduation | Yr 6 | Per Child | \$196 |
| Music Charges as applicable. | | | |

The following levies are waived or discounted for Concession Card Holders:

P&F Levy \$108

Mantenance Levy \$83

Technology Hardware Levy \$131

Technology Infrastructure Levy \$139

Sacramental Levy (Yr 3/4/6) - \$40

Amenities Fee KG \$164

Amenities Fee PP - Yr 6 \$272

Building Levy discounted from \$334 to \$105

Tuition Fee reduced to \$350

To calculate your fees please add TOTAL BASE fee to any ADDITIONAL CHARGES appropriate to your child/ren's year level.

ćcr.